
Incident Type

G

Incident Type

Incident Type

Male ticketed for not keeping his dog from running loose.

Two vehicle collision.

Male booked into jail for Assault DV.03/06/2026 19:38 DV 2026-00004327 15200 BLK 175TH AVE SE

03/06/2026 19:07 Collision 2026-00004326 18900 BLK SR 2

03/06/2026 08:04 Animal 2026-00004294 W MAIN ST /  DICKINSON ST

Call Incident Number Location Comments

March 6, 2026

Weekly Incident Log

March 4, 2026

03/04/2026 00:29 DV 2026-00004156 15200 BLK 179TH AVE SE

03/04/2026 11:31 Assault 2026-00004180 19100 BLK SR 2

03/04/2026 10:33 Weapon 2026-00004176 800 BLK W MAIN ST

03/04/2026 14:06 BHC 2026-00004193 18400 BLK BLUEBERRY LN SE 

03/04/2026 13:54 Collision 2026-00004191 18800 BLK SR 2

Male cited for Driving While License Suspended.

03/04/2026 15:42 Fraud 2026-00004197 17200 BLK 125TH ST SE

Two vehicle collision.03/04/2026 16:34 Collision 2026-00004200 12800 BLK OLD SNO MONROE RD

03/04/2026 16:08 Fraud 2026-00004198 100 BLK N SAMS ST Attempted phone scam to obtain money.

Female transported to hospital for treatment.

Internet fraud involving crypto currency.

03/04/2026 22:29 Suspicious 2026-00004218 200 BLK S LEWIS ST

03/04/2026 21:05 Traffic 2026-00004214 19100 BLK SR 2

Incident Number Location Comments

Customer arguing with employees on multiple occasions.

Male booked into jail for Assault DV.

Weapons turned in for destruction.

Child Protective Services referral.

Hit & run involving a parked vehicle on February 22.

March 5, 2026

Call

Call Incident Number Location Comments

03/05/2026 09:55 Animal 2026-00004235 100 BLK S FERRY ST

03/05/2026 15:05 Trespass 2026-00004255 17100 BLK W MAIN ST

03/05/2026 10:55 Assist 2026-00004237 14100 BLK CHAIN LAKE RD

03/05/2026 10:34 Suspicious 2026-00004236 CHAIN LAKE RD / N KELSEY ST

03/05/2026 14:28 Fraud 2026-00004251 200 BLK N LEWIS

03/05/2026 11:08 Vehicle Theft 2026-00004240 17400 BLK 147TH ST SE

03/05/2026 23:34 DUI 2026-00004288 300 BLK S LEWIS ST

03/05/2026 18:16 Order Violation 2026-00004276 300 BLK E FREMONT ST 

Male booked into jail for Physical Control of Vehicle While Under the Influence.

Abandoned dog transported to the Everett Animal Shelter.

Assisted SCSO with arresting a male for Unlawful Possession of Firearm, 
Possession of Stolen Property, Intent to Sell Narcotics, and Perjury.

Assisted SCSO with a high-risk traffic stop.

Theft of cargo trailer and three dirt bikes.

Purchase made with counterfeit bills.

Female trespassed.

Report of alleged court order violation.
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Male booked into jail for Protection Order Violation, Assault of a Police Officer, and 
Resisting Arrest.

Assisted hospital staff with a disruptive patient.

Report of harassing phone messages.

Two vehicle collision.

Male cited for Theft.

Two vehicle collision.

Female trespassed.

Two vehicle collision.

03/09/2026 22:26 Order Violation 2026-00004507 18700 BLK BLUEBERRY LN SE

03/09/2026 19:54 Collision 2026-00004505 19600 BLK SR 2

03/09/2026 17:41 Collision 2026-00004498 18800 BLK SR 2

03/09/2026 14:01 Shoplift 2026-00004488 18800 BLK SR 2

Collision 2026-00004474 100 BLK DICKINSON ST

03/09/2026 06:12 Harassment 2026-90000958 MONROE

03/09/2026 00:54 Disturbance 2026-00004465 14700 BLK 179TH AVE SE

03/09/2026 18:26 Trespass 2026-00004500 19800 BLK SR 2

03/09/2026 09:04

Call Incident Number Location Comments

March 9, 2026

Male and female trespassed.

Male booked into jail on Criminal Trespass warrant.

Male booked into jail for Hit & Run and Operating a Vehicle Without a License.

Male cited for Malicious Mischief, Obstruction, and Possession of a Dangerous 
Weapon.

Male trespassed.

Single vehicle collision.

Male cited for Driving While License Suspended and ticketed for no insurance.

Male cited for Protection Order Violation.

Verbal argument between couple.

Verbal argument between couple.

Flock camera damaged.

Adult Protective Services referral.

Male booked into jail for Protection Order Violation.

Male cited for Criminal Trespass.

Male and female trespassed.

Male trespassed.

03/08/2026 20:56 Collision 2026-00004457 SR 522 EB

03/08/2026 20:23 Trespass 2026-00004455 18800 BLK SR 2

03/08/2026 17:44 Malicious Mischief 2026-00004449 17200 BLK 153RD ST SE

03/08/2026 17:19 Collision 2026-00004446 100 BLK E MAIN ST

03/08/2026 13:23 Warrant 2026-00004442 19600 BLK SR 2

03/08/2026 12:13 Trespass 2026-00004437 16700 BLK TYE ST SE

03/08/2026 10:37 Malicious Mischief 2026-00004433 OLD OWEN RD / 215TH AVE SE

03/08/2026 05:41 DV 2026-00004429 100 BLK WOODS ST

DV 2026-00004425 600 BLK ROBERTS ST

03/08/2026 01:10 Order Violation 2026-00004424 15400 BLK ESTHER AVE SE

03/08/2026 00:33 Traffic 2026-00004421 W HILL ST / N LEWIS ST

03/08/2026 11:45 CPS 2026-00004434 600 BLK ELIZABETH ST

03/08/2026 01:22

Call Incident Number Location Comments

BHC 2026-00004348 200 BLK S LEWIS ST

March 8, 2026

18800 BLK SR 2

03/07/2026 01:04 Trespass 2026-00004342 14900 BLK FRYELANDS BLVD SE

03/07/2026 19:26 Traffic 2026-00004399 19600 BLK SR 2

03/07/2026 01:59

03/07/2026 00:52 Trespass 2026-00004340 19600 BLK SR 2

Female transported to hospital for treatment.

Male cited for Failure to Transfer Vehicle Title.

03/07/2026 01:52 Trespass 2026-00004347

Call Incident Number Location Comments

March 7, 2026

Order Violation 2026-00004328 300 BLK S KELSEY ST03/06/2026 20:17
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March 10, 2026

Call Incident Number Location Comments

03/10/2026 10:51 Substance Abuse 2026-00004518 100 BLK N KELSEY ST

03/10/2026 21:49 DV 2026-00004561 17400 BLK W MAIN ST 

03/10/2026 17:55 Theft 2026-00004550 600 BLK TERRACE ST

03/10/2026 16:00 Trespass 2026-00004546 19100 BLK SR 2

03/10/2026 21:03 DV 2026-00004559 300 BLK ELIZABETH ST 

03/10/2026 18:53 Traffic 2026-00004554 19100 BLK SR 2

Verbal argument between couple.

Found bag of alleged narcotics on sidewalk.

Theft of guitars.

Theft of bag from porch.

Male cited for Driving While License Suspended and ticketed for Failure to Renew 
Registration.

Verbal argument between former roommates.
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